
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE "MAGLIA AZZURRA"      

            

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S 50 50 40       140 

2 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M 36 40 36       112 

3 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G 33 36 25       94 

4 CUCCO LUIGI 1973 M 45 - 45       90 

5 NAPOLI FAUSTO G. 1968 G 25 33 21       79 

6 LAINATI OSCAR 1973 M 23 30 20       73 

7 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G 27 45 -       72 

8 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G 20 23 23       66 

9 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M 18 27 18       63 

10 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M 30 - 33       63 

11 MILANO DOMENICO 1960 G 19 25 17       61 

12 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G 17 21 16       54 

13 CARBONE GIORGIO M. 1990 J/S 0 0 50       50 

14 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO 1975 M 40 - -       40 

15 PLAZZI LUCA 1978 M - - 30       30 

16 FAVILLI ANGELO 1983 M - - 27       27 

17 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M 21 - -       21 

18 LOFRANO COSIMO 1981 M - - 19       19 

19 MARCHI MARCO 1951 G - - 15       15 

20 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 M 0 0 -       0 

21                     0 

22                     0 

23                     0 

24                     0 

25                     0 

26                     0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           



JUNIOR/SENIOR           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S 50 50 40       140 

2 CARBONE GIORGIO M. 1990 J/S 0 0 50       50 

            

MASTER           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M 36 40 36       112 

2 CUCCO LUIGI 1973 M 45 - 45       90 

3 LAINATI OSCAR 1973 M 23 30 20       73 

4 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M 18 27 18       63 

5 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M 30 - 33       63 

6 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO 1975 M 40 - -       40 

7 PLAZZI LUCA 1978 M - - 30       30 

8 FAVILLI ANGELO 1983 M - - 27       27 

9 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M 21 - -       21 

10 LOFRANO COSIMO 1981 M - - 19       19 

11 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 M 0 0 -       0 

            

GENTLEMEN           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G 33 36 25       94 

2 NAPOLI FAUSTO G. 1968 G 25 33 21       79 

3 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G 27 45 -       72 

4 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G 20 23 23       66 

5 MILANO DOMENICO 1960 G 19 25 17       61 

6 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G 17 21 16       54 

7 MARCHI MARCO 1951 G - - 15       15 

 


